PLASTIC  FILM  CAPACITORS
Non-inductive construction, compact size, metallized film capacitor with axial lead wires.
Highly reliable with self-healing property.
Minimum loss at high frequency.
Tape-wrapped and epoxy endfilled at both leads for superior mechanical strength and
humidity resistance.
High capacitance value, offering a wide variety of applications.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2002/95/EC).

H MAX
Dimensions Unit : mm
Type numbering system (Example : 250V 1.5µF)
V(Code) 250VDC (2E) 400VDC (2G) 630VDC (2J)
Cap.(µF) Size T W H d T W H d T W H d
0.1 104 6.0 30.0 12.5 0.8
0.15 154 7.5 30.0 14.0 0.8
0.22 224 8.5 30.0 16.5 0.8
0.33 334 7.5 25.0 15.5 0.8 10.5 30.0 18.5 0.8
0.47 474 5.5 25.0 12.0 0.8 9.0 25.0 17.0 0.8 11.0 35.0 19.0 0.8
0.68 684 7.0 25.0 13.0 0.8 9.0 30.0 17.0 0.8 11.5 40.0 21.0 1.0
1.0 105 7.5 25.0 15.5 0.8 11.0 30.0 19.0 0.8 12.5 46.0 22.0 1.0
1.5 155 8.0 30.0 16.0 0.8 13.0 30.0 22.5 0.8 16.0 46.0 25.0 1.0
2.2 225 9.5 30.0 17.5 0.8 13.5 35.0 23.0 0.8 18.0 52.0 27.5 1.0
3.3 335 9.5 35.0 19.5 0.8 17.0 35.0 26.5 0.8 22.5 52.0 31.5 1.0
4.7 475 12.0 35.0 21.5 0.8 18.5 41.0 28.0 1.0
6.8 685 13.5 40.0 22.5 1.0
10.0 106 16.5 40.0 25.5 1.0
Code
(Note) Changed indication to T MAX, W MAX, H MAX from T+1.5MAX, W+2.0MAX, H+1.5MAX in dimension drawing.